
2015 Maryland State RRCA GPS Schedule 

We have a real nice line up of races.  All over the state from the eastern shore to North West and 
in between.  Races range from One Mile to a 50K.   Trails, XC, roads, compact dirt.  This is 
really good! 

1. Mid-Maryland 50K (1st race of the Series) Saturday 2/7/15- 8:00 a.m.    Bullseye Running 
Club 

2. MD RRCA Challenge (2nd race of the Series) Sunday 2/22/15- 8:00 a.m.           Howard 
County Striders 

3. Half Metric Marathon (3rd race of the Series) Sunday 4/12/15 - 8:10 a.m.  Kent Island 
Running Group 

4. Springburst 8K (4th race of the Series) Saturday 4/18/15 - 9:00 a.m.         Prince Georges 
Running Club 

5. Germantown 5M (5th race of the Series) Saturday 5/16/15 - 8:00 a.m.       Montgomery 
County Road Runners Club 

6. Bel Air Town Run 5K (6th race of the Series) Sunday 6/07/15 - 8:00 a.m.           RASAC 
(Harford County Running Club) 

7. Dog Days 8K (7th race of the Series) Sunday 8/2/15 - 8:00 a.m.  Annapolis Striders 

8. Larry Noel 15K (8th race of the Series) Sunday 9/6/15 - 5:00 p.m.           DC Road Runners 
Club 

9. Market Street Mile (9th race of the Series) Saturday 9/12/15 - 8:45 a.m. Frederick 
Steeplechasers Running Club 

10. Dave Herlocker Memorial Bachmann Valley Half Marathon (10th race of the Series) Sunday 
9/27/15 - 8:00 a.m.  

11. Northern Central Trail Marathon (11th race of the Series) Saturday 11/28/15 - 8:30 a.m. 

 

http://www.bullseyerunning.com/
http://www.striders.net/
http://www.kirg.org/
http://www.pgrc.org/
http://www.mcrrc.org/
http://www.rasac.com/
http://annapolisstriders.org/
http://www.dcroadrunners.org/
http://www.frederickmarketstreetmile.com/
https://sites.google.com/site/wrrclub
http://www.brrc.com/

